
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Mileage discrepancy �agged

1

Current MOT is not valid

1

Flag exists on Tax & SORN

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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Found 1  major issue

Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

200K

400K

600K

09/08/2024 174,200 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

12/06/2024 174,200 Miles ADVERT

26/05/2022 174,234 Miles MOT

10/12/2021 172,315 Miles MOT

07/12/2021 172,301 Miles MOT

05/12/2020 167,612 Miles MOT

21/05/2019 155,852 Miles MOT

01/05/2018 146,994 Miles MOT

04/03/2017 121,719 Miles MOT

08/12/2016 117,887 Miles UK TRADE

30/11/2016 118,000 Miles DVLA

22/03/2016 99,506 Miles MOT

23/03/2015 75,333 Miles MOT

18/03/2014 52,740 Miles ADVERT

14/03/2014 52,742 Miles MOT

28/02/2014 527,000 Miles DVLA

27/08/2013 48,709 Miles MOT

03/09/2012 30,172 Miles MOT

02/08/2012 30,000 Miles DVLA

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

11/03/2019 N/A 5 years 4 months

11/03/2019 11/03/2019 1 day

01/09/2009 11/03/2019 9 years 6 months

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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Found 1  minor issue

MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

26/05/2022

25/05/2023

174,234 Miles

548928712165

N/A

O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other
material (1.1.11 (c)). Nearside Rear Brake pipe corroded,
covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))

Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of multiple
lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i))

Pass

10/12/2021

09/12/2022

172,315 Miles

106548129570

N/A

Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm ball joint has slight play
rear one of two (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Rear Lower Suspension arm pin
or bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement inner
both sides (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Front Brake pipe corroded, covered in
grease or other material both sides (1.1.11 (c)). Rear Coil
spring corroded both sides (5.3.1 (b) (i)). Rear Brake disc worn,
pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened both sides
corroded (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). O�side Front Lower Suspension arm
pin or bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement
inner front one of two (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Outer
bumper slight damage. Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in
grease or other material both sides (1.1.11 (c))

O�side Rear Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of
multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i))

Pass

07/12/2021

N/A

172,301 Miles

693273777519

O�side Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover no
longer prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (ii)). Nearside
Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover no longer
prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (ii))

Rear Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously
weakened both sides corroded (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Nearside Front
Lower Suspension arm ball joint has slight play rear one of
two (5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Front Lower Suspension arm pin or
bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement inner
front one of two (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Outer bumper
slight damage. Front Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease
or other material both sides (1.1.11 (c)). Rear Coil spring
corroded both sides (5.3.1 (b) (i)). Nearside Front Lower
Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in
excessive movement inner front one of two (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Rear
Lower Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in
excessive movement inner both sides (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Rear Brake
pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material both sides
(1.1.11 (c))

O�side Rear Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of
multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i))

Fail

05/12/2020

04/12/2021

167,612 Miles

905206670416

N/A

O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3
(e)). Vehicles internal headlight adjuster altered to recheck
lights ()

O�side Rear Tyre obviously under in�ated (5.2.3 (l))

Pass
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21/05/2019

20/11/2020

155,852 Miles

507682590857

N/A

Nearside Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or
other material (1.1.11 (c)). O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded,
covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))

N/A

Pass

01/05/2018

30/04/2019

146,994 Miles

169404959890

N/A

Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

N/A

Pass

04/03/2017

22/03/2018

121,719 Miles

327211216038

N/A

Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

N/A

Pass

22/03/2016

22/03/2017

99,506 Miles

925853958192

N/A

O�side Front Lower Windscreen has damage to an area less
than a 10mm circle within zone 'A' (8.3.1a)

N/A

Pass

23/03/2015

22/03/2016

75,333 Miles

209142585024

N/A

O�side Front Lower Windscreen has damage to an area less
than a 10mm circle within zone 'A' (8.3.1a)

N/A

Pass

14/03/2014

13/03/2015

52,742 Miles

107723474005

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

27/08/2013

02/09/2014

48,709 Miles

436799033275

N/A

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
O�side Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass

03/09/2012

02/09/2013

30,172 Miles

898277042298

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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Found 1  minor issue

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 174,200 Miles as of 09/08/2024

Vehicle Mercedes C Class

Trade Value £1,247

Retail Value £1,404

Supermarket Value £1,348

Independent Value £1,360

Franchise Value £1,454

 174,200 Miles as of 09/08/2024

Vehicle Mercedes-Benz C Class 2.1 C200 CDI SE Saloon 4dr Diesel Auto Euro 4 (136 ps)

Trade £150

Retail Value £1,625

Part Exchange £150

Private £950

174,200 Miles as of 09/08/2024

VRM WU59PZO

VIN WDD2040072A313016

Retail £2,237 £1,820 £1,443

Trade £1,722 £1,401 £1,111
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36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

360 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

360 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

13%

17.8%

69.2%

H

171 g/Km

£305

£168

£1,628

11,670 Annual Miles

£100.39

719 Miles

31 MPG

52 MPG

41 MPG

13

26

£420

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 09/08/2024 16:50, No Finance

09/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 09/08/2024 16:50, 6 Previous Keepers found

09/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 09/08/2024 16:50, No records found
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